
Plan Takers List 
Request for Proposal 

Project No.: 2021-13 

Title:  Vale Health and Wellness Centre Pylon Ground Sign Replacement 

Closing Date & Time: Monday, April 12th, 2021 @ 2:00:00 p.m. 

 

Date 
YYYY-MM-DD 

Plan Taker: Contact Information: 

2021-03-16 

Jeff Wallis 
 
Signature Sign & Image 
Niagara Falls, ON 
 

Office: 905-357-0885 
Cell: 905-329-8156 
 
Email: jeff@signaturesigns.ca 
 

2021-03-16 

Michael Patrick 
 
DOT2DOT Communications 
Toronto, ON 
 

Office: 416-391-7555 ext. 239 
Cell: 647-333-7555 
 
Email: michael.patrick@dot2dotcommunications.com 

2021-03-17 

Matt Gilas 
 
Knight Signs 
Brampton, ON 
 

Office: 647-459-9965 
Cell: 
 
Email: mattg@knightsigns.ca 

2021-03-17 

Theresa Harris 
 
HarrisTimeInc Digital Signs 
Oakville, ON 
 

Office: 1-905-829-1694 
Cell: 
 
Email: theresa@harristime.ca 

2021-03-17 

Matt Auclair 
 
PRIDE SIGNS 
Cambridge, One 
 

Office: 519-622-4040 ext. 271 
Cell: 519-212-7327 
 
Email: mauclair@pridesigns.com 
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2021-03-17 

MTE Esshaq 
 
Asian Star Contracting Services 
USA 
 

Office: 1-970-409-2230 
Cell: 
 
Email: mte@teamesshaq.com 

2021-03-17 

Sachin B. 
 
Everest Signs 
Toronto, ON 

Office: 416-755-1432 
Cell: 
 
Email: info@ everestsigns.com 
 

2021-03-17 

Hunter Orme 
 
Watchfire Signs 
 

Office: 217-709-1093 
Cell: 
 
Email: Hunter.Orme@watchfiresigns.com 

2021-03-17 

Morgan Smith 
 
Signarama Peterborough 
Peterborough, ON 

Office: 705-742-9994 ext. 222 
Cell: 
 
Email: morgan@signamarapeterborough.com 

2021-03-18 

Adam Naiman 
 
New Style Signs Ltd. 
Mississauga, ON 

Office: 905-363-0101 
Cell: 
 
Email: adam@newstylesigns.com 

2021-03-19 

Elana Kemaeva 
 
Spectra-signs 
Concord, ON 

Office: 905-660-7310 
Cell: 647-530-6247 
 
Email: e.kemaeva@spectra-signs.com 

2021-03-22 

Kory Green  
 
JD Sign Group 

Office: 877-534-7528 
Cell: 226-339-1327 
 
Email: kory.green@jdsigngroup.com 
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2021-03-22 

Caroline Tse Chin Cheong 
 
Constructconnect 

Office: 905-752-5496 
Cell: 
 
Email: caroline.tse@constructconnect.com 

2021-03-23 

Rex Harrison 
 
Harrison CNC Solutions 

Office: 905-359-8831 
Cell: 
 
Email: harrisoncncsolutions@gmail.com 

2021-03-25 

Brian Campeau 
 
SpeedPro Niagara 

Office: 905-937-2022 ext. 351 
 
Email: brian@speedproniagara.com 

2021-03-29 

Roberto Pupella 
 
Steel Art Signs Corporation 
Richmond Hill, ON 

Office: 1-800-771-5971 ext. 235 
Cell: 905-883-3283 
 
Email: rpupella@steelart.com 

 


